Lifesaving

Epreuve 112
17/11/2019 - 9:40

Garcons, 100m Obstacles

Ui &
c"Jeugd/‘]eunes

Liste résultats

Belgisch Record MIN
Belgisch Record BEN

1:02.97 CEUSTERS, Joni

30/04/2011
11/05/2014

Rang

Benjamins

©CoNoO~WNE

CLAERHOUT, Bas
CLAERHOUT, Wolf
HUYSMANS, Bernd
KYLE, Henry
DEPOORTERE, Sebastiaan
VANDEWAETERE, Stan
VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl
NUYTTENS, Carl
BUGGENHOUT, Dago
KENIS, Jerrit
DEFORCHE, Mathieu
WIINANT, Siemen
BLOMME, Jordy
HOOGHE, Rune

Miniemen

ABBEEL, Stef

KNUTS, Aiko

CROES, Matisse
VANDEVOORT, Mathis
DE SMEDT, Lander
CLOET, Jasper
MESTDAGH, Rune
STEELAND, Baptiste
LOGGHE, Juan Carlos
VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten
LETEN, Tibo
LEGRAND, Wout
ROELANDS, Jani
KEESMAN, Matts
DEVOS, Bjarne

LERC Seraing
1:18.03 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Nivelles
AN
08 IRC
09 IRC
08 STRC
08 RAG
08 COAST
08 COAST
07 RCTAL
07 RCTAL
08 RCTAL
09 BLITS
07 COAST
07 RCTAL
08 COAST
08 IRC
05 VZW
06 STRC
06 STRC
06 STRC
06 RCTAL
06 VZW
06 RDK
05 RDK
06 VZIW
06 BLITS
06 VZIW
06 RCTAL
06 VZW
06 BRC
06 RDK

Temps

1:15.34
1:25.69
1:28.99
1:33.50
1:34.67
1:35.95
1:36.14
1:39.93
1:40.15
1:40.15
1:40.86
1:46.37
1:49.25
1:54.85

1:07.65
1:13.48
1:14.02
1:20.84
1:20.90
1:23.53
1:24.80
1:26.10
1:31.05
1:31.40
1:32.44
1:32.64
1:35.19
1:38.78
1:39.44

PT

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
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